
FOOTBALL EX L

45 40

DATE:  September 22 460 85

20 4

LOCATION:  Exeter 0 2

10 (120) 11 (110)

Exeter 29 22 0 0 51

Lebanon 0 0 0 0 0

7-0

14-0

22-0

29-0

37-0

44-0

51-0

EXETER EAGLES

Genuine Stutzman

Idris Weaver

Jacob Hafer

Jayden Ware

Jayden Zandier

Nathan Pashley

Patrick Payne

Pharrell Caceres

Riley Martinez

Xavier Ortiz

Zack Zandier

Zaymar Paschall

Zumar Boston

1 (4)

4 (12)

1/2 (4) 4 (19)

1/1 (3)

4 (59) 2 TD

4 (43)

7/9 (135) 4 TD 1 (10)

3 (8)

SCORING PLAYS

PASSING RUSHING RECEIVING

(EX) Stutzman 9 yard run (Gaston kick)

Total Plays

Total Yards

1st Downs

Turnovers

Penalties

(EX) Pashley 30 yard pass from Martinez (Gaston kick)

(EX) Z. Zandier 20 yard pass from Martinez (Gerhart pass from Redding)

(EX) J. Zandier 58 yard run (Gaston kick)

(EX) Z. Zandier 19 yard pass from Martinez (Redding run)

FIELD GOALS

8 (94)

2 (10) 1 (3)

2 (41) 1 TD

(EX) Stutzman 35 yard pass from Martinez (Gaston kick)

(EX) Caceres 58 yard run (Gaston kick)

4 (107) 1 TD

1 (9) 1 TD 1 (35) 1 TD


