## **FOOTBALL**

**DATE: September 22** 

LOCATION: Exeter





	EX	L
Total Plays	45	40
Total Yards	460	85
1st Downs	20	4
Turnovers	0	2
Penalties	10 (120)	11 (110

Exeter	29	22	0	0	51
Lebanon	0	0	0	0	0

## **SCORING PLAYS**

(EX) Stutzman 9 yard run (Gaston kick)	7-0
(EX) Pashley 30 yard pass from Martinez (Gaston kick)	14-0
(EX) Z. Zandier 20 yard pass from Martinez (Gerhart pass from Redding)	22-0
(EX) J. Zandier 58 yard run (Gaston kick)	29-0
(EX) Z. Zandier 19 yard pass from Martinez (Redding run)	37-0
(EX) Stutzman 35 yard pass from Martinez (Gaston kick)	44-0
(EX) Caceres 58 yard run (Gaston kick)	51-0

EXETER EAGLES	PASSING	RUSHING	RECEIVING	FIELD GOALS
Genuine Stutzman		1 (9) 1 TD	1 (35) 1 TD	
Idris Weaver			1 (4)	
Jacob Hafer	1/2 (4)	4 (19)		
Jayden Ware		2 (10)	1 (3)	
Jayden Zandier		4 (107) 1 TD		
Nathan Pashley			2 (41) 1 TD	
Patrick Payne	1/1 (3)			
Pharrell Caceres		8 (94)		
Riley Martinez	7/9 (135) 4 TD	1 (10)		
Xavier Ortiz		3 (8)		
Zack Zandier			4 (59) 2 TD	
Zaymar Paschall		4 (43)		
Zumar Boston		4 (12)		